
Iscritti 1^ prova Trofeo di Lanci Invernale - Avellino, 15/16 gennaio 2022

DISCO KG 1 ALL/ASS F
AF DE IESO MARTINA BN800 LIB. AM. ATL BN 12/03/2005 33.30

SF CARUSO FABIOLA LI035 ATL. LIB. UNICUSANO LI 04/07/1998 47.97

SF D'URZO VALENTINA RM131 ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA 18/09/1992 52.11

SF50 SFERRUZZI LUCIA BN286 POL. ASTRO 2000 BN 08/08/1968 21.29

DISCO KG 1,750 ALL/JUN M

AM RUSSO TOMMASO BN800 LIB. AM. ATL BN 07/10/2006

AM TAMMARO FABRIZIO NA997 NEW ATL. AFRAGOLA 04/01/2006

JM VICERE' VINCENZO BN800 LIB. AM. ATL BN 22/01/2004 30.37

JM SESSA GABRIELE SA127 IDEATLETICA AURORA 15/01/2003 43.01

DISCO KG 2 ASS/M

PM LUBRANO GIANDOMENICO BN800 LIB. AM. ATL BN 04/04/2002

PM DI FAZIO ALBERTO CE033 ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A. 03/02/2002 43.47

SM LARENZA IVAN GIUSEPPE
MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA 
LODIGIANA

08/09/1992 20.26

SM45 DI FAZIO RAFFAELE CE033 ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A. 13/06/1975

SM50 MAGLIONE PIETRO NA997 NEW ATL. AFRAGOLA 20/07/1972 32.82

PM MAGLIANO COSIMO SA138 CARMAX CALMALDOLESE 17/06/2001

GIAV. GR 600 ALLIEVE/ASS F

AF DI PALMA MARIATERESA SA127 IDEATLETICA AURORA 05/09/2006

AF WOJCIKOSKI MALINKA SA127 IDEATLETICA AURORA 27/12/2006

SF50 CIAFARDINI STEFANIA CE033 ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A. 18/07/1970 16.71

GIAV. GR 800 ALL/JUN M

AM BARILE SEBASTIAN AV011 MONTEMILETTO T.R. 17/10/2006

AM CANNALONGA ANTONIO SA127 IDEATLETICA AURORA 24/08/2005 59.94

AM SAULLE MARIO SA127 IDEATLETICA AURORA 12/08/2006

JM VICERE' VINCENZO BN800 LIB. AM. ATL BN 22/01/2004 34.97

JM MOZZILLO MARIO CE033 ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A. 19/02/2004 37.03

JM CUCINIELLO SIMONE NA990 CENTRO ATL. SALUS 09/05/2003 60.97

JM CUOGHI FRANCESCO SA127 IDEATLETICA AURORA 24/09/2004 47.14

GIAV. GR 800 ASS/M

PM MAGLIANO COSIMO SA138 CARMAX CALMALDOLESE 17/06/2001

MARTELLO KG 4 ASS/F

SF CARUSO FABIOLA LI035 ATL. LIB. UNICUSANO LI 04/07/1998 54.62

SF50 SFERRUZZI LUCIA BN286 POL. ASTRO 2000 BN 08/08/1968 25.05

SF50 ALETTA PATRIZIA CE033 ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A. 12/02/1971 40.94

MARTELLO KG 6 ALLIEVI

AM BARILE SEBASTIAN AV011 MONTEMILETTO T.R. 17/10/2006

AM CAVUOTO ANTONIO BN286 POL. ASTRO 2000 BN 08/09/2005 20.96

AM BAIA FRANCESCO NA997 NEW ATL. AFRAGOLA 27/06/2006

PESO KG 3 ALLIEVE

AF DE IESO MARTINA BN800 LIB. AM. ATL BN 12/03/2005

AF DI PALMA MARIATERESA SA127 IDEATLETICA AURORA 05/09/2006 10.54

AF WOJCIKOSKI MALINKA SA127 IDEATLETICA AURORA 27/12/2006 9.37

PESO KG 4 ASS/F

PF ROMANO GIORGIA CE033 ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A. 15/02/2000 11.43

SF50 CIAFARDINI STEFANIA CE033 ARCA ATL. AVERSA A.A. 18/07/1970 6.67
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PESO KG 5 ALLIEVI

AM RUSSO TOMMASO BN800 LIB. AM. ATL BN 07/10/2006

AM BAIA FRANCESCO NA997 NEW ATL. AFRAGOLA 27/06/2006

AM TAMMARO FABRIZIO NA997 NEW ATL. AFRAGOLA 04/01/2006

PESO KG 7,260 ASS/M

PM LUBRANO GIANDOMENICO BN800 LIB. AM. ATL BN 04/04/2002

SM LARENZA IVAN GIUSEPPE
MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA 
LODIGIANA

08/09/1992 8.82

SM50 MAGLIONE PIETRO NA997 NEW ATL. AFRAGOLA 20/07/1972 10.25


